Date
9/1/2011
9/1/2011
9/1/2011
9/2/2011
9/6/2011
9/6/2011
9/10/2011
9/13/2011
9/15/2011
9/18/2011
9/19/2011
9/23/2011
9/23/2011
9/23/2011
9/23/2011
9/27/2011

Employee Name
Janina Goodwin
Jane Carlsen
Monica Duran
Barbara Allen
Deanna Herrera
Melanie Rinks
Sara Wykoff
Natalie Gallegos
Susan Wolf
Dawn DelLaura
Jacob Barger
Nancy Mestas
Renee Montano
Brenda Nemick
Richard Tucey
Cindy Shimizu

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2011

Department
Circulation
Director's Office
Circulation
Special Collections
Circulation
Outreach
Community Relations
Youth Services
Community Relations
Youth Services / Lib @ Y
Lamb
Barkman
Outreach / 2-1-1 Project
2-1-1 Project
Director's Office / 2-1-1 Project
Pueblo West

Postion
Manager
Executive Assistant
Clerk Il
Clerk |
Clerk I

Satellite Substitute - Vineland
Program & Event Coordinator
Library Assistant

Program & Event Coordinator
Clerk | (YS) / Clerk Il (Lib @ Y)
Clerk |

Clerk |

Assistant (Outreach) / Clerk Il (211)

Clerk Il
Special Projects Librarian
Manager

Action
New Hire
Performance Review
Second Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Rehire
Voluntary Termination
Part-Time to Full-Time
Temporary Hire
Performance Review
New Hire
Performance Review
Reduced hours - end of project
Termination - end of project
Reduced hours - end of project
Performance Review



